
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Insulated Fibreglass Ladder with Aluminium Rungs
Ladders

La
dd

er
s

505 COMPACT
Step ladder with platform and wide aluminium steps

Cone-shaped manufacture to increase support at base.
Polyester side rails with fibreglass reinforcement and aluminium steps with 80mm tread. 
Aluminium support section.
Reinforced non-slip polypropylene platform.
Tool tidy top tray.
Locking spreader bars and anti-bend reinforcements on the steps.

EN 131
UNE-EN 50528
UNE-EN 61478, electrical insulation tested between rungs - 30 kV

Code WeightSteps
Platform

Height (mm)

Total
Ref.

505100
505110
505120
505130
505140

7
8
9

10
12

3
4
5
6
7

690
920

1150
1380
1610

1450
1700
1950
2200
2450

COMPACT 1,45/0,69
COMPACT 1,70/0,92
COMPACT 1,95/1,15
COMPACT 2,20/1,38
COMPACT 2,45/1,61


