Polyester-fiberglass Ladders







Step ladder with platform and wide aluminium steps

- Cone-shaped manufacture to increase support at base.
- Polyester side rails with fibreglass reinforcement and aluminium steps with 80mm tread.
- Locking spreader bars and anti-bend reinforcements on the steps.

Code	Ref.	Height (mm)		Steps	Weight
		Total	Platform	- 3/4	3.11
505100	COMPACT 1,45/0,69	1450	690	3	7
505110	COMPACT 1,70/0,92	1700	920	4	8
505120	COMPACT 1,95/1,15	1950	1150	5	9
505130	COMPACT 2,20/1,38	2200	1380	6	10
505140	COMPACT 2,45/1,61	2450	1610	7	12













1,000V AC / 1,500V DC
INSULATION TESTED TO: **100 kV**AS PER UNE-EN 61478 STANDARD